1
CA741, CA741C, CA1458, CA1558,
LM741, LM741C, LM1458
0.9MHz Single and Dual, High Gain
Operational Amplifiers for Military,
Industrial and Commercial Applications
The CA1458, CA1558 (dual types); CA741C, CA741 (single
types); high-gain operational amplifiers for use in military,

• Narrow Band or Band Pass Filter
Pinouts
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE PKG. NO.
CA0741E -55 to 125 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA0741CE 0 to 70 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA1458E 0 to 70 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA1558E -55 to 125 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA0741T -55 to 125 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
CA0741CT 0 to 70 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
CA1558T -55 to 125 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
LM741N -55 to 125 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
LM741CN 0 to 70 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
LM1458N 0 to 70 8 Ld PDIP E8.3